OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

wol | |1/2/3la[s|6]7]8ol10]11]12]13]14]35]16 17 18] 4 [Sum| | |
Par 3134 3/3/3/3|3|4,3)3 59

4/13/4/3/3/4)|3

1 | Margus Sellin 03/29/17 17:03 2/3/6 5/ 4|5 6 3|33 3(3(3 /4| 3 2 | +3 | 62
03/29/1718:23|3 |4,/ 4|3/3|5/3|2|5/4 /3|22 |32 ,4|3|3|-1/|58]|+2)120
2 | Raigo Raudseping | 03/29/17 17:03 2/3/3/5/4|4|3/4,5|2(3/3/3|3/3,3, 3 3 0 | 59
03/29/171823/3 |5 3/4|/3/6 3|4 /3|23 |/3|4/3|2|4|3|4|+3| 62 | +3 121
3 | Gunnar Dusmetov | 03/29/17 17:03 416 5/6/3/6(4/4|8 4 /4|/3|5 5 5 6 3 3 |+25| 84
03/29/1718:23|6 5 5 /3 /4|5|4 37 3 4|4 |4 4|47 4|3 /|+420| 79 |+45|163

Small competition * 19.10.2024 13:12 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/391677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/391677
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Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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8
2
2
1

=

18

= N =N

= N =N O

7
2
1
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1] 2]314]5]6]7 8]0 [10/11]12[13 14 15]16 17 15 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 4 4,3 /4,|3 3|43, 3|3, 33,3 ,4|3) 3|59
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Small competition * 19.10.2024 13:12 (2)
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